William Capers

Address: 160 Somerset Drive
Blue Bell, PA 19422

Date of Birth: 7/21/2005

Date Entered: 9/1/2010

Date of Graduation:

Unofficial Transcript

Ninth
Grade
20-21

Tenth
Grade
21-22

Description

Physical Education 9

English 9

World History 1

Geometry

Physics

Chinese 2 Accelerated
3D/Photo Foundations - SEM 1

3D/Photo Foundations - Year to Date 4

Current Year Weighted GPA
Cumulative Weighted GPA

Description

English 10

World History II

Algebra 2 Accelerated

Chemistry

Chinese 3 Accelerated
Photography Foundations II
Lessons in Wellness - Semester 2
Physical Education 10 - Semester 1

Current Year Weighted GPA
Cumulative Weighted GPA

Grade

A

B-
B-

C
C+
B+
A

A

2.83
2.83

Grade

B-

Credits
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

Credits
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50

Germantown Academy
340 Morris Road

Fort Washington, PA 19034
Phone and Fax: 267-405-7254

CEEB Code: 393321

Grading Scale

A+ = 433 |B+ = 333 |C+ = 233 |D+ = 133

A = 400 |B =300 |C = 200 |D = 1.00

A- = 367 |B- = 267 |C- = 167 |D- = 0.67
F = 0.00

The GPA is weighted and cumulative; no rank is
calculated.

MEX = Medically Excused Absence

All AP, Advanced and Honors courses receive a 1.00 bump
in the calculation of the cumulative, weighted GPA.
Additional information appears in the school profile.

Date: 6/22/2022
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